
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Matt Koenigs 343 32 M 1 30-99 2:54:45.7 2:54:45.7 6:40/M

2 Jeffrey Yamada 213 52 M 2 30-99 3:31:23.7 3:31:25.1 8:04/M

3 Dylan Darlington 207 17 M 1 0-29 3:40:46.7 3:40:49.3 8:26/M

4 Adolf Vasquez 212 50 M 3 30-99 4:08:59.0 4:09:02.7 9:30/M

5 Carly VanDyke 202 31 F 1 0-35 4:22:46.3 4:22:48.7 10:02/M

6 Susana Reyes 203 43 F 1 36-99 4:28:21.3 4:28:23.5 10:15/M

7 Frederick Harris 211 49 M 4 30-99 4:35:14.1 4:35:18.3 10:30/M

8 Bradley Jennings 208 25 M 2 0-29 4:45:30.0 4:45:31.6 10:54/M

9 John Wallace 339 68 M 5 30-99 4:59:12.8 4:59:12.8 11:25/M

10 Cindy Desirant 205 50 F 2 36-99 5:59:33.5 5:59:38.0 13:43/M

11 Stacey Dorn 204 48 F 3 36-99 5:59:34.5 5:59:38.0 13:43/M

12 Calvin Dorn 206 56 M 4 30-99 6:04:32.5 6:04:38.0 13:55/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carly VanDyke 202 31 1 4:22:46.3 4:22:48.7 10:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Susana Reyes 203 43 2 4:28:21.3 4:28:23.5 10:15/M

2 Cindy Desirant 205 50 3 5:59:33.5 5:59:38.0 13:43/M

3 Stacey Dorn 204 48 4 5:59:34.5 5:59:38.0 13:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dylan Darlington 207 17 3 3:40:46.7 3:40:49.3 8:26/M

2 Bradley Jennings 208 25 6 4:45:30.0 4:45:31.6 10:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Matt Koenigs 343 32 1 2:54:45.7 2:54:45.7 6:40/M

2 Jeffrey Yamada 213 52 2 3:31:23.7 3:31:25.1 8:04/M

3 Adolf Vasquez 212 50 4 4:08:59.0 4:09:02.7 9:30/M

4 Frederick Harris 211 49 5 4:35:14.1 4:35:18.3 10:30/M

5 John Wallace 339 68 7 4:59:12.8 4:59:12.8 11:25/M

6 Calvin Dorn 206 56 5 6:04:32.5 6:04:38.0 13:55/M

Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

Female 35 and under

Female 36 and over

Male 29 and under

Male 30 and over

Marathon Age Group Finish List

Saturday, August 04, 2012
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alek Schwiesow 246 16 M 1 0-29 1:20:10.3 1:20:12.5 6:07/M

2 Troy Blackburn 209 29 M 2 0-29 1:29:08.8 1:29:10.5 6:48/M

3 Tyler Wallace 248 28 M 3 0-29 1:32:30.1 1:32:32.2 7:04/M

4 Eric Lafontain 333 38 M 1 30-99 1:41:35.5 1:41:35.5 7:45/M

5 Jodi O'Shea 235 40 F 1 30-40 1:44:01.1 1:44:06.2 7:56/M

6 Enoch Young 251 35 M 2 30-99 1:45:12.0 1:45:13.5 8:02/M

7 Indrajit Gunasekara 250 34 M 3 30-99 1:46:49.5 1:46:53.5 8:09/M

8 Joleen Ervin 244 53 F 1 41-99 1:53:19.6 1:53:24.1 8:39/M

9 Melissa Erkel 227 32 F 2 30-40 1:57:26.2 1:57:33.7 8:58/M

10 Dakota Hankin 226 31 F 3 30-40 1:57:28.2 1:57:33.9 8:58/M

11 Chloe Solum 221 27 F 1 0-29 1:58:13.3 1:58:20.5 9:01/M

12 Kari Gage 228 32 F 4 30-40 2:00:43.9 2:00:48.2 9:13/M

13 Erica Floyd 214 19 F 2 0-29 2:01:53.3 2:01:57.8 9:18/M

14 Nathan Bilodeau 249 31 M 4 30-99 2:03:41.8 2:03:46.1 9:26/M

15 Kayla Goodrich 216 21 F 3 0-29 2:05:22.5 2:05:25.3 9:34/M

16 Zana Bugaighis 225 29 F 4 0-29 2:06:45.4 2:06:53.1 9:41/M

17 Brian Hander 247 22 M 4 0-29 2:08:02.1 2:08:05.4 9:46/M

18 Michelle Miller 234 40 F 5 30-40 2:08:40.5 2:08:46.1 9:49/M

19 Linda Cook 233 39 F 6 30-40 2:08:45.1 2:08:55.1 9:50/M

20 Lennette Schmidt 238 44 F 2 41-99 2:09:10.0 2:09:18.8 9:52/M

21 Jamieson Leavitt 223 28 F 5 0-29 2:11:07.6 2:11:10.4 10:01/M

22 Lesley Huff 231 34 F 7 30-40 2:13:03.5 2:13:07.8 10:09/M

23 Ashley Fix 217 24 F 6 0-29 2:14:40.0 2:14:44.2 10:17/M

24 Kelli Spaulding 219 26 F 7 0-29 2:14:40.6 2:14:45.4 10:17/M

25 Brittany Baughman 222 27 F 8 0-29 2:18:08.6 2:18:19.3 10:33/M

26 Katie Penrose 230 34 F 8 30-40 2:20:18.6 2:20:26.6 10:43/M

27 Lauren Mickelsen 215 19 F 9 0-29 2:21:02.1 2:21:04.6 10:46/M

28 Anika Christensen 232 36 F 9 30-40 2:25:34.3 2:25:39.3 11:07/M

29 Zafira Burnett 236 42 F 3 41-99 2:26:59.1 2:27:06.3 11:13/M

30 Brenda Hilligoss 240 48 F 4 41-99 2:36:17.3 2:36:22.5 11:56/M

31 Lacy Lampkins 218 25 F 10 0-29 2:53:45.4 2:53:49.5 13:16/M

32 Melody Tejeda 220 26 F 11 0-29 2:56:50.0 2:56:56.8 13:30/M

33 Megan Mcintyre 224 28 F 12 0-29 2:56:51.7 2:56:58.3 13:30/M

34 Debe Nuss 245 59 F 5 41-99 3:00:23.3 3:00:30.8 13:46/M

35 Mary Buroker 241 50 F 6 41-99 3:08:55.6 3:09:00.7 14:25/M

36 Sally Mednansky 239 47 F 7 41-99 3:19:33.8 3:19:44.6 15:14/M

37 Grace Webster 243 51 F 8 41-99 3:19:35.7 3:19:44.5 15:14/M

Saturday, August 04, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chloe Solum 221 27 5 1:58:13.3 1:58:20.5 9:01/M

2 Erica Floyd 214 19 7 2:01:53.3 2:01:57.8 9:18/M

3 Kayla Goodrich 216 21 8 2:05:22.5 2:05:25.3 9:34/M

4 Zana Bugaighis 225 29 9 2:06:45.4 2:06:53.1 9:41/M

5 Jamieson Leavitt 223 28 13 2:11:07.6 2:11:10.4 10:01/M

6 Ashley Fix 217 24 15 2:14:40.0 2:14:44.2 10:17/M

7 Kelli Spaulding 219 26 16 2:14:40.6 2:14:45.4 10:17/M

8 Brittany Baughman 222 27 17 2:18:08.6 2:18:19.3 10:33/M

9 Lauren Mickelsen 215 19 19 2:21:02.1 2:21:04.6 10:46/M

10 Lacy Lampkins 218 25 23 2:53:45.4 2:53:49.5 13:16/M

11 Melody Tejeda 220 26 24 2:56:50.0 2:56:56.8 13:30/M

12 Megan Mcintyre 224 28 25 2:56:51.7 2:56:58.3 13:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jodi O'Shea 235 40 1 1:44:01.1 1:44:06.2 7:56/M

2 Melissa Erkel 227 32 3 1:57:26.2 1:57:33.7 8:58/M

3 Dakota Hankin 226 31 4 1:57:28.2 1:57:33.9 8:58/M

4 Kari Gage 228 32 6 2:00:43.9 2:00:48.2 9:13/M

5 Michelle Miller 234 40 10 2:08:40.5 2:08:46.1 9:49/M

6 Linda Cook 233 39 11 2:08:45.1 2:08:55.1 9:50/M

7 Lesley Huff 231 34 14 2:13:03.5 2:13:07.8 10:09/M

8 Katie Penrose 230 34 18 2:20:18.6 2:20:26.6 10:43/M

9 Anika Christensen 232 36 20 2:25:34.3 2:25:39.3 11:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joleen Ervin 244 53 2 1:53:19.6 1:53:24.1 8:39/M

2 Lennette Schmidt 238 44 12 2:09:10.0 2:09:18.8 9:52/M

3 Zafira Burnett 236 42 21 2:26:59.1 2:27:06.3 11:13/M

4 Brenda Hilligoss 240 48 22 2:36:17.3 2:36:22.5 11:56/M

5 Debe Nuss 245 59 26 3:00:23.3 3:00:30.8 13:46/M

6 Mary Buroker 241 50 27 3:08:55.6 3:09:00.7 14:25/M

7 Sally Mednansky 239 47 28 3:19:33.8 3:19:44.6 15:14/M

8 Grace Webster 243 51 29 3:19:35.7 3:19:44.5 15:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alek Schwiesow 246 16 1 1:20:10.3 1:20:12.5 6:07/M

2 Troy Blackburn 209 29 2 1:29:08.8 1:29:10.5 6:48/M

3 Tyler Wallace 248 28 3 1:32:30.1 1:32:32.2 7:04/M

4 Brian Hander 247 22 8 2:08:02.1 2:08:05.4 9:46/M

Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

Female 30 to 40

Female 41 and over

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List

Saturday, August 04, 2012
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 29 and under

Male 29 and under
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Lafontain 333 38 4 1:41:35.5 1:41:35.5 7:45/M

2 Enoch Young 251 35 5 1:45:12.0 1:45:13.5 8:02/M

3 Indrajit Gunasekara 250 34 6 1:46:49.5 1:46:53.5 8:09/M

4 Nathan Bilodeau 249 31 7 2:03:41.8 2:03:46.1 9:26/M

Male 30 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ryan Peterson 264 46 M 1 0-99 0:42:40.0 0:42:40.7 6:53/M

2 Adam Negrete 262 35 M 2 0-99 0:42:53.4 0:42:55.2 6:55/M

3 Christopher Rodriguez 344 23 M 3 0-99 0:47:56.7 0:47:56.7 7:44/M

4 Susan Blackman 257 36 F 1 0-39 0:56:12.8 0:56:15.7 9:04/M

5 Lori Sutton 261 44 F 1 40-99 0:59:06.4 0:59:08.9 9:32/M

6 Chris Arnberg 263 40 M 4 0-99 1:00:05.2 1:00:09.7 9:41/M

7 Sarah Durham 255 25 F 2 0-39 1:00:52.0 1:00:52.8 9:49/M

8 Kristy Blackburn 254 24 F 3 0-39 1:02:04.9 1:02:06.2 10:01/M

9 Amanda Maxwell 253 21 F 4 0-39 1:08:39.3 1:08:40.8 11:04/M

10 Tina Turner 256 32 F 5 0-39 1:25:16.4 1:27:04.1 13:45/M

11 Stefanie Bafus 259 42 F 2 40-99 1:40:03.3 1:40:07.2 16:08/M

12 Raquel Garza 258 38 F 6 0-39 1:54:51.9 1:54:53.5 18:31/M

Saturday, August 04, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

10K Overall Finish List
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Susan Blackman 257 36 1 0:56:12.8 0:56:15.7 9:04/M

2 Sarah Durham 255 25 3 1:00:52.0 1:00:52.8 9:49/M

3 Kristy Blackburn 254 24 4 1:02:04.9 1:02:06.2 10:01/M

4 Amanda Maxwell 253 21 5 1:08:39.3 1:08:40.8 11:04/M

5 Tina Turner 256 32 6 1:25:16.4 1:27:04.1 13:45/M

6 Raquel Garza 258 38 8 1:54:51.9 1:54:53.5 18:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lori Sutton 261 44 2 0:59:06.4 0:59:08.9 9:32/M

2 Stefanie Bafus 259 42 7 1:40:03.3 1:40:07.2 16:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ryan Peterson 264 46 1 0:42:40.0 0:42:40.7 6:53/M

2 Adam Negrete 262 35 2 0:42:53.4 0:42:55.2 6:55/M

3 Christopher Rodriguez 344 23 3 0:47:56.7 0:47:56.7 7:44/M

4 Chris Arnberg 263 40 4 1:00:05.2 1:00:09.7 9:41/M

Female 40 and over

Male 0-99

Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

10K  Age Group Finish List

Saturday, August 04, 2012
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 39 and under

10K Age Group Page 7 of 11



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jeff Hashimoto 326 41 M 1 30-99 0:15:58.8 0:15:59.2 5:09/M

2 Justin Johnson 316 15 M 1 14-29 0:17:25.4 0:17:25.4 5:37/M

3 Logan Roylance 315 15 M 2 14-29 0:23:26.0 0:23:29.4 7:34/M

4 Breanne Diaz 286 16 F 1 14-29 0:23:26.0 0:23:29.6 7:34/M

5 Dylan Roylance 273 10 M 1 0-13 0:23:33.9 0:23:35.3 7:36/M

6 Ali Lafontain 334 39 F 1 30-39 0:25:18.4 0:25:19.9 8:10/M

7 Caitlin Diaz 283 13 F 1 0-13 0:26:30.7 0:26:34.9 8:33/M

8 Eva Olson 308 44 F 1 40-59 0:26:30.9 0:26:43.2 8:33/M

9 Matt Welch 317 16 M 3 14-29 0:27:01.3 0:27:12.7 8:43/M

10 Colin Miller 269 8 M 2 0-13 0:27:10.0 0:27:13.5 8:46/M

11 Clifford Bresee 329 44 M 2 30-99 0:27:48.6 0:27:55.9 8:58/M

12 Shelly Mccuistion 292 25 F 2 14-29 0:28:16.3 0:28:20.6 9:07/M

13 Scott Griffith 325 40 M 3 30-99 0:28:21.4 0:28:30.4 9:09/M

14 Shelby Krebs 347 29 F 3 14-29 0:28:35.0 0:28:38.6 9:13/M

15 Jack Oshea 342 9 M 3 0-13 0:28:52.7 0:28:55.4 9:19/M

16 Carolyn Bunch 311 52 F 2 40-59 0:29:12.2 0:29:20.2 9:25/M

17 Izak Negrete 350 10 M 4 0-13 0:29:13.5 0:29:14.9 9:25/M

18 Tom Taylor 331 49 M 4 30-99 0:30:13.6 0:30:16.8 9:45/M

19 Hunter Blackman 279 2 M 5 0-13 0:30:43.2 0:30:47.5 9:55/M

20 Don Blackman 324 37 M 5 30-99 0:30:45.6 0:30:48.1 9:55/M

21 Ellie Mayo 268 12 F 2 0-13 0:30:46.4 0:30:56.4 9:55/M

22 Jessica Olson 284 13 F 3 0-13 0:30:48.7 0:30:56.4 9:56/M

23 Sara Palmer 301 36 F 2 30-39 0:31:18.3 0:31:23.2 10:06/M

24 Christopher Bowes 328 42 M 6 30-99 0:31:52.9 0:32:07.6 10:17/M

25 Kellie Evens 300 33 F 3 30-39 0:32:20.5 0:32:25.9 10:26/M

26 Ty Miller 272 10 M 6 0-13 0:33:09.0 0:33:11.7 10:42/M

27 Maggie Strom 285 13 F 4 0-13 0:33:12.6 0:33:22.8 10:43/M

28 Nicole Eslick 346 13 F 5 0-13 0:33:14.7 0:33:24.9 10:43/M

29 Angie Griffith 305 41 F 3 40-59 0:33:39.5 0:33:49.2 10:51/M

30 Jennifer Webb 307 43 F 4 40-59 0:34:01.0 0:34:08.1 10:58/M

31 Veronica Roylance 260 43 F 5 40-59 0:34:10.0 0:34:28.9 11:01/M

32 Steve Roylance 327 42 M 7 30-99 0:34:11.6 0:34:29.4 11:02/M

33 Anna Olson 266 9 F 6 0-13 0:34:14.9 0:34:25.3 11:03/M

34 Greg Olson 330 44 M 8 30-99 0:34:17.1 0:34:28.5 11:04/M

35 Olivia Mayo 267 9 F 7 0-13 0:34:17.7 0:34:27.7 11:04/M

36 Madison Blackman 278 11 F 8 0-13 0:35:18.5 0:35:19.6 11:23/M

37 Margie Milbrandt 310 50 F 6 40-59 0:35:39.1 0:35:45.6 11:30/M

38 Naomi Gunasekara 290 21 F 4 14-29 0:35:59.8 0:36:05.3 11:36/M

39 Louis Logan 340 69 M 9 30-99 0:37:50.9 0:37:52.9 12:12/M

40 Adrian Negrete 348 11 M 7 0-13 0:38:00.6 0:38:02.3 12:15/M

41 Nathan Sherrer 319 26 M 4 14-29 0:38:50.3 0:39:02.7 12:32/M

42 Alicia Serrato 291 22 F 5 14-29 0:41:25.9 0:43:31.4 13:22/M

43 Judith Oaks 314 72 F 1 60-99 0:41:51.9 0:41:55.1 13:30/M

44 Alan White 332 56 M 10 30-99 0:41:52.6 0:42:07.3 13:30/M

45 Marianne Rumbolz 302 37 F 4 30-39 0:44:44.6 0:44:50.4 14:26/M

46 Jena Blackman 276 8 F 9 0-13 0:44:53.8 0:44:55.2 14:29/M

47 Clarissa Negrete 349 8 F 10 0-13 0:45:31.5 0:45:33.7 14:41/M

48 Britni Peña 289 21 F 6 14-29 0:45:57.4 0:46:16.9 14:49/M

49 Andrew Peña 318 23 M 5 14-29 0:46:00.3 0:46:21.7 14:50/M

50 Debra Evens 313 56 F 7 40-59 0:47:53.3 0:47:59.1 15:27/M

Saturday, August 04, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

5K Overall Finish List
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Kelly Zimmerman 306 43 F 8 40-59 0:48:21.5 0:48:33.6 15:36/M

52 Carrie Gray 309 49 F 9 40-59 0:48:22.4 0:48:33.6 15:36/M

53 Monica Tejeda 275 7 F 11 0-13 0:48:54.9 0:49:16.4 15:46/M

54 Oscar Rodriguez 338 4 M 8 0-13 0:49:01.7 0:49:25.1 15:49/M

55 Zac Farnam 321 28 M 6 14-29 0:49:01.8 0:49:24.5 15:49/M

56 Jennifer Stillwell 299 32 F 5 30-39 0:49:45.8 0:49:45.8 16:03/M

57 Jason Stillwell 323 36 M 11 30-99 0:49:49.5 0:49:49.5 16:04/M

58 Don Moore 336 53 M 12 30-99 0:51:19.7 0:51:28.7 16:33/M

59 Penny Mayo 304 40 F 10 40-59 0:52:22.7 0:52:41.5 16:54/M

60 Diana Eslick 345 44 F 11 40-59 0:52:24.1 0:52:41.9 16:54/M

61 Raul Tejeda 320 26 M 7 14-29 0:53:43.0 0:54:04.4 17:20/M

62 Maribel Tejeda 274 6 F 12 0-13 0:53:43.3 0:54:04.4 17:20/M

63 Rosenda Henley 294 28 F 7 14-29 0:53:44.7 0:54:09.5 17:20/M

64 Monica Alfaro 265 9 F 13 0-13 0:53:45.0 0:54:09.7 17:20/M

65 Justin Henley 322 30 M 13 30-99 0:53:49.2 0:54:14.1 17:22/M

66 Jhovanny Alfrado 341 6 M 9 0-13 0:53:51.4 0:54:14.7 17:22/M

67 Javintay Bustos 337 27 F 8 14-29 0:54:50.1 0:55:12.8 17:41/M

68 Davis Turner 270 10 M 10 0-13 1:03:12.2 1:03:29.1 20:23/M

69 Paul Roylance 271 10 M 11 0-13 1:03:13.6 1:03:28.9 20:24/M

70 Erin Breitenstein 296 31 F 6 30-39 1:07:07.1 1:07:07.1 21:39/M

71 Suzanne Trowbridge 298 31 F 7 30-39 1:07:10.2 1:07:10.2 21:40/M

72 Terry Moore 335 52 F 12 40-59 1:11:15.9 1:11:26.5 22:59/M

73 Donna Anderson 312 54 F 13 40-59 1:11:17.1 1:11:26.2 23:00/M

74 Genny Haaland 295 30 F 8 30-39 1:52:02.5 1:52:02.5 36:08/M

75 Emily Inman 293 27 F 9 14-29 1:52:06.9 1:52:06.9 36:10/M

76 Diane Haaland 303 37 F 9 30-39 1:52:07.3 1:52:07.3 36:10/M

77 Amy Neal 297 31 F 10 30-39 1:52:11.5 1:52:11.5 36:11/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Caitlin Diaz 283 13 3 0:26:30.7 0:26:34.9 8:33/M

2 Ellie Mayo 268 12 8 0:30:46.4 0:30:56.4 9:55/M

3 Jessica Olson 284 13 9 0:30:48.7 0:30:56.4 9:56/M

4 Maggie Strom 285 13 12 0:33:12.6 0:33:22.8 10:43/M

5 Nicole Eslick 346 13 13 0:33:14.7 0:33:24.9 10:43/M

6 Anna Olson 266 9 17 0:34:14.9 0:34:25.3 11:03/M

7 Olivia Mayo 267 9 18 0:34:17.7 0:34:27.7 11:04/M

8 Madison Blackman 278 11 19 0:35:18.5 0:35:19.6 11:23/M

9 Jena Blackman 276 8 25 0:44:53.8 0:44:55.2 14:29/M

10 Clarissa Negrete 349 8 26 0:45:31.5 0:45:33.7 14:41/M

11 Monica Tejeda 275 7 31 0:48:54.9 0:49:16.4 15:46/M

12 Maribel Tejeda 274 6 35 0:53:43.3 0:54:04.4 17:20/M

13 Monica Alfaro 265 9 37 0:53:45.0 0:54:09.7 17:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Breanne Diaz 286 16 1 0:23:26.0 0:23:29.6 7:34/M

2 Shelly Mccuistion 292 25 5 0:28:16.3 0:28:20.6 9:07/M

3 Shelby Krebs 347 29 6 0:28:35.0 0:28:38.6 9:13/M

4 Naomi Gunasekara 290 21 21 0:35:59.8 0:36:05.3 11:36/M

5 Alicia Serrato 291 22 22 0:41:25.9 0:43:31.4 13:22/M

6 Britni Peña 289 21 27 0:45:57.4 0:46:16.9 14:49/M

7 Rosenda Henley 294 28 36 0:53:44.7 0:54:09.5 17:20/M

8 Javintay Bustos 337 27 38 0:54:50.1 0:55:12.8 17:41/M

9 Emily Inman 293 27 44 1:52:06.9 1:52:06.9 36:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ali Lafontain 334 39 2 0:25:18.4 0:25:19.9 8:10/M

2 Sara Palmer 301 36 10 0:31:18.3 0:31:23.2 10:06/M

3 Kellie Evens 300 33 11 0:32:20.5 0:32:25.9 10:26/M

4 Marianne Rumbolz 302 37 24 0:44:44.6 0:44:50.4 14:26/M

5 Jennifer Stillwell 299 32 32 0:49:45.8 0:49:45.8 16:03/M

6 Erin Breitenstein 296 31 39 1:07:07.1 1:07:07.1 21:39/M

7 Suzanne Trowbridge 298 31 40 1:07:10.2 1:07:10.2 21:40/M

8 Genny Haaland 295 30 43 1:52:02.5 1:52:02.5 36:08/M

9 Diane Haaland 303 37 45 1:52:07.3 1:52:07.3 36:10/M

10 Amy Neal 297 31 46 1:52:11.5 1:52:11.5 36:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eva Olson 308 44 4 0:26:30.9 0:26:43.2 8:33/M

2 Carolyn Bunch 311 52 7 0:29:12.2 0:29:20.2 9:25/M

3 Angie Griffith 305 41 14 0:33:39.5 0:33:49.2 10:51/M

4 Jennifer Webb 307 43 15 0:34:01.0 0:34:08.1 10:58/M

5 Veronica Roylance 260 43 16 0:34:10.0 0:34:28.9 11:01/M

Female 14 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 59

Saturday, August 04, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

5K Age Group Finish List

Female 13 and under
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

6 Margie Milbrandt 310 50 20 0:35:39.1 0:35:45.6 11:30/M

7 Debra Evens 313 56 28 0:47:53.3 0:47:59.1 15:27/M

8 Kelly Zimmerman 306 43 29 0:48:21.5 0:48:33.6 15:36/M

9 Carrie Gray 309 49 30 0:48:22.4 0:48:33.6 15:36/M

10 Penny Mayo 304 40 33 0:52:22.7 0:52:41.5 16:54/M

11 Diana Eslick 345 44 34 0:52:24.1 0:52:41.9 16:54/M

12 Terry Moore 335 52 41 1:11:15.9 1:11:26.5 22:59/M

13 Donna Anderson 312 54 42 1:11:17.1 1:11:26.2 23:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Judith Oaks 314 72 23 0:41:51.9 0:41:55.1 13:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dylan Roylance 273 10 4 0:23:33.9 0:23:35.3 7:36/M

2 Colin Miller 269 8 6 0:27:10.0 0:27:13.5 8:46/M

3 Jack Oshea 342 9 9 0:28:52.7 0:28:55.4 9:19/M

4 Izak Negrete 350 10 10 0:29:13.5 0:29:14.9 9:25/M

5 Hunter Blackman 279 2 12 0:30:43.2 0:30:47.5 9:55/M

6 Ty Miller 272 10 15 0:33:09.0 0:33:11.7 10:42/M

7 Adrian Negrete 348 11 19 0:38:00.6 0:38:02.3 12:15/M

8 Oscar Rodriguez 338 4 23 0:49:01.7 0:49:25.1 15:49/M

9 Jhovanny Alfrado 341 6 29 0:53:51.4 0:54:14.7 17:22/M

10 Davis Turner 270 10 30 1:03:12.2 1:03:29.1 20:23/M

11 Paul Roylance 271 10 31 1:03:13.6 1:03:28.9 20:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Justin Johnson 316 15 2 0:17:25.4 0:17:25.4 5:37/M

2 Logan Roylance 315 15 3 0:23:26.0 0:23:29.4 7:34/M

3 Matt Welch 317 16 5 0:27:01.3 0:27:12.7 8:43/M

4 Nathan Sherrer 319 26 20 0:38:50.3 0:39:02.7 12:32/M

5 Andrew Peña 318 23 22 0:46:00.3 0:46:21.7 14:50/M

6 Zac Farnam 321 28 24 0:49:01.8 0:49:24.5 15:49/M

7 Raul Tejeda 320 26 27 0:53:43.0 0:54:04.4 17:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jeff Hashimoto 326 41 1 0:15:58.8 0:15:59.2 5:09/M

2 Clifford Bresee 329 44 7 0:27:48.6 0:27:55.9 8:58/M

3 Scott Griffith 325 40 8 0:28:21.4 0:28:30.4 9:09/M

4 Tom Taylor 331 49 11 0:30:13.6 0:30:16.8 9:45/M

5 Don Blackman 324 37 13 0:30:45.6 0:30:48.1 9:55/M

6 Christopher Bowes 328 42 14 0:31:52.9 0:32:07.6 10:17/M

7 Steve Roylance 327 42 16 0:34:11.6 0:34:29.4 11:02/M

8 Greg Olson 330 44 17 0:34:17.1 0:34:28.5 11:04/M

9 Louis Logan 340 69 18 0:37:50.9 0:37:52.9 12:12/M

10 Alan White 332 56 21 0:41:52.6 0:42:07.3 13:30/M

11 Jason Stillwell 323 36 25 0:49:49.5 0:49:49.5 16:04/M

12 Don Moore 336 53 26 0:51:19.7 0:51:28.7 16:33/M

13 Justin Henley 322 30 28 0:53:49.2 0:54:14.1 17:22/M

Male 30 and over

Female 60 and over

Male 13 and under

Male 14 to 29
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